

COST ESTIMATE				Paper Size = A3			
Project Name		Contract No		Reference No			
Project Code		Date of Estimate		Estimate Title			
Location		Type of Estimate		Job Number			
Description				Currency			

#	DESCRIPTION ITEM/MAT/MPR/EQP/VEN	BRAND/ MODEL	REF #	QTY	UNIT	MATERIALS				MANPOWER				EQUIPMENT				TOTAL COST
						QTY/ UNIT	UNIT	RATE/UNIT	COST/UNIT	QTY/ UNIT	UNIT	RATE/ DAY	COST/ UNIT	QTY/ UNIT	UNIT	RATE	COST/ UNIT	
1	Wooden Table	Maple		2	EACH													
1.1	Wood					2.25	CBM	300.00	675.00									
1.2	Carpentars									2.00	MDAY	200.00	400.00					
1.3	Helper									2.00	MDAY	100.00	200.00					
1.4	Polisher									1.00	MDAY	150.00	150.00					
1.5	Tool Set													3.00	EDAY	400.00	1,200.00	
	SUBTOTAL			2					675.00				750.00				1,200.00	5,250.00
2	Wooden Chair	Maple		4	EACH													
2.1	Wood					0.75	CBM	300.00	225.00									
2.2	Carpentars									3.00	MDAY	200.00	600.00					
2.3	Helpers									3.00	MDAY	100.00	300.00					
2.4	Polisher									1.00	MDAY	150.00	150.00					
2.5	Hand Tool Set													3.00	EDAY	50.00	150.00	
2.6	Powered Tools Set													3.00	EDAY	100.00	300.00	
2.7	Nails					1.00	KGS	25.00	25									
2.8	Screws					2.00	BOX	25.00	50									
2.9	Polish					1.00	LIT	300.00	300									
	SUBTOTAL			4					600.00				1,050.00				450.00	8,400.00

Prepared By
Name
Signature
Date

Reviewed By
Name
Signature
Date

Approved By
Name
Signature
Date